Date:
August 3rd
August 5th
August 5th
August 8th
August 14th
August 19th

August 22nd
August 24th
August 25th - 26th
August 28th
August 31st
September 7th
September 9th
September 14th
September 12th
September 19th
September 21st
September 26th
September 28th
October 3rd
October 5th

October 12th

2023 Varsity Schedule

Opponent:
Coffee County

Wayne County
Pierce County
Lowndes County
Colquitt County
Watermelon Tournament
Northside Warner Robins
Veterans
Buc Bash Tournament
Colquitt County
Tift County
Lee County
Westminster Round Robin
Lee County
Houston County
Bainbridge
Northside Warner Robins
Tift County
Veterans
Bainbridge
Houston County

Lowndes County

5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
TBD
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBD
5:30 PM
DH 4:30/6:00 PM
DH 4:30/6:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
DH 4:30/6:00 PM
5:00 PM
DH 4:30/6:00 PM
5:30 PM
DH 4:00/6:00 PM

5:00 PM

Home
Jesup, GA
Jesup, GA

Valdosta, GA
Moultrie, GA
Cordele, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Home
Acworth, GA

Home

Tifton, GA
Leesburg, GA
Atlanta, GA
Home
Home
Bainbridge, GA
Home
Home
Kathleen, GA
Home
Warner Robins, GA

Home



Date:

August 9th

August 10th
August 11th - 12th
August 17th
August 21st
August 23rd
August 29th
September 5th
September 6th
September 11th
September 13th
September 14th
September 18th
September 20th

September 25th

2023 Junior Varsity Schedule

Opponent:

Cairo

Lee County

Buc Bush Tournament

Colquitt County
Lowndes County
Lanier County
Tift County
Lowndes County
Lanier County
Colquitt County
Brooks County
Lee County
Tift County
Cairo

Pelham

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBH
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:30 PM

Location:

Home

Away
Acworth, GA
Moultrie, GA
Valdosta, GA

Home

Tifton, GA

Home
Lakeland, GA

Home
Quitman, GA

Home

Tifton, GA
Cairo, GA

Home



2023 Middie School BLUE Team Schedule

Date:
August 10th
August 14th
August 15th
August 16th
August 22nd
August 23rd
August 26th
August 28th
August 29th
August 30th
August 31st

September 5th

September 6th
September 12th
September 13th
September 14th
September 18th

September 20th

Opponent:

Pine Grove
Bainbridge
Lowndes County
Cairo
Lee County East
Thomasville
TBD
Hahira
Colquitt
Pine Grove
Lowndes County
Lee County West
Thomasville
Lee County East
Hahira
Lee County West

Colquitt County

League Tournament

4:00 PM
DH 4:00 PM
4:00 PM
DH 4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBD
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

TBD

Location:
Home
Bainbridge, GA
Home
Cario, GA
Home
Thomasville, GA
Leesburg, GA
Home
Moultrie, GA
Valdosta, GA
Valdosta, GA
Leesburg, GA
Home
Leesburg, GA
Hahira, GA
Home
Home

Bainbridge, GA



2023 Middle School GOLD Team Schedule

Date:
August 14th
August 16th
August 21st
August 23rd
August 26th
August 31st

September 5th
September 6th

September 11th

Opponent:
Pelham
Lanier County
Pelham
Colquitt County
TBD
Seminole County
Lanier County
Colquitt County

Berrien County

Time:
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
TBD
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

4:00 PM

Location:
Home
Home

Pelham, GA
Home
Leesburg, GA
Home
Lakeland, GA
Moultrie, GA

Nashville, GA



