

2023 Varsity Schedule

Date:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Location:
August 3rd	Coffee County	5:00 PM	Home
August 5th	Wayne County	11:00 AM	Jesup, GA
August 5th	Pierce County	1:00 PM	Jesup, GA
August 8th	Lowndes County	5:00 PM	Valdosta, GA
August 14th	Colquitt County	5:30 PM	Moultrie, GA
August 19th	Watermelon Tournament	TBD	Cordele, GA
August 22nd	Northside Warner Robins	5:00 PM	Warner Robins, GA
August 24th	Veterans	5:00 PM	Home
August 25th - 26th	Buc Bash Tournament	TBD	Acworth, GA
August 28th	Colquitt County	5:30 PM	Home
August 31st	Tift County	DH 4:30/6:00 PM	Tifton, GA
September 7th	Lee County	DH 4:30/6:00 PM	Leesburg, GA
September 9th	Westminster Round Robin	TBD	Atlanta, GA
September 14th	Lee County	6:00 PM	Home
September 12th	Houston County	5:00 PM	Home
September 19th	Bainbridge	5:30 PM	Bainbridge, GA
September 21st	Northside Warner Robins	DH 4:30/6:00 PM	Home
September 26th	Tift County	5:00 PM	Home
September 28th	Veterans	DH 4:30/6:00 PM	Kathleen, GA
October 3rd	Bainbridge	5:30 PM	Home
October 5th	Houston County	DH 4:00/6:00 PM	Warner Robins, GA
October 12th	Lowndes County	5:00 PM	Home



2023 Junior Varsity Schedule

Date:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Location:
August 9th	Cairo	5:00 PM	Home
August 10th	Lee County	5:00 PM	Away
August 11th - 12th	Buc Bush Tournament	ТВН	Acworth, GA
August 17th	Colquitt County	5:00 PM	Moultrie, GA
August 21st	Lowndes County	5:00 PM	Valdosta, GA
August 23rd	Lanier County	4:30 PM	Home
August 29th	Tift County	5:00 PM	Tifton, GA
September 5th	Lowndes County	5:00 PM	Home
September 6th	Lanier County	4:30 PM	Lakeland, GA
September 11th	Colquitt County	5:00 PM	Home
September 13th	Brooks County	4:30 PM	Quitman, GA
September 14th	Lee County	4:00 PM	Home
September 18th	Tift County	5:00 PM	Tifton, GA
September 20th	Cairo	5:00 PM	Cairo, GA
September 25th	Pelham	4:30 PM	Home



2023 Middle School BLUE Team Schedule

Date:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Location:
August 10th	Pine Grove	4:00 PM	Home
August 14th	Bainbridge	DH 4:00 PM	Bainbridge, GA
August 15th	Lowndes County	4:00 PM	Home
August 16th	Cairo	DH 4:00 PM	Cario, GA
August 22nd	Lee County East	4:00 PM	Home
August 23rd	Thomasville	4:30 PM	Thomasville, GA
August 26th	TBD	TBD	Leesburg, GA
August 28th	Hahira	4:00 PM	Home
August 29th	Colquitt	4:30 PM	Moultrie, GA
August 30th	Pine Grove	4:00 PM	Valdosta, GA
August 31st	Lowndes County	4:00 PM	Valdosta, GA
September 5th	Lee County West	4:00PM	Leesburg, GA
September 6th	Thomasville	4:30 PM	Home
September 12th	Lee County East	4:00 PM	Leesburg, GA
September 13th	Hahira	4:00 PM	Hahira, GA
September 14th	Lee County West	4:00 PM	Home
September 18th	Colquitt County	4:30 PM	Home
September 20th	League Tournament	TBD	Bainbridge, GA



2023 Middle School GOLD Team Schedule

Date:	Opponent:	<u>Time:</u>	Location:
August 14th	Pelham	4:30 PM	Home
August 16th	Lanier County	4:00 PM	Home
August 21st	Pelham	4:00 PM	Pelham, GA
August 23rd	Colquitt County	4:30 PM	Home
August 26th	TBD	TBD	Leesburg, GA
August 31st	Seminole County	4:30 PM	Home
September 5th	Lanier County	4:00 PM	Lakeland, GA
September 6th	Colquitt County	4:30 PM	Moultrie, GA
September 11th	Berrien County	4:00 PM	Nashville, GA